
269 Grays�–�Ockendon�–�Brentwood

269 Mondays�to�Fridays

SD NSD SD NSD

Grays�Bus�Station 0710 0710 1010 1220 1430 1430 1715

North�Stifford�Treacle�Mine�(Lodge�La.)0717 0717 1017 1227 1435 1435 1722

Thurrock�Hospital 0721 0721 1021 1231 1439 1439 1726

Kingsman�Drive 0725 0725 1025 1235 1443 1443 1730

North�Stifford�High�Road 0730 0730 1029 1239 1447 1447 1734

Stifford�Road�Cander�Way 0735 0735 1033 1243 1451 1451 1738

Foyle�Drive�Gatehope�Drive 0737 0737 1036 1246 1453 1453 1741

Belhus�Derwent�Parade 0742 0742 1039 1249 1456 1456 1744

Ockendon�Station 0747 0747 1043 1253 1500 1500 1748

North�Ockendon�White�Post�Farm 0752 0752 1047 1257 1504 1504 1752

Warley�Street�Upminster�Trading�Park 0758 0758 1051 1301 1508 1508 1756

Great�Warley�Thatcher's�Arms 0805 0805 1056 1306 1513 1513 1801

Brentwood�Station 0815 0815 1101 1311 1518 1518 1806

Brentwood�St�Mary's�Cathedral 0818 0818 1104 1314 1521 1521 1809

Brentwood�High�Street ↓ 0821 1107 1317 ↓ 1524 1812

St�Helen's�School�Sawyers�Hill�Lane 0835 -- -- -- 1535 -- --

269 Saturdays�

Grays�Bus�Station 0750 1010 1220 1430 1715

North�Stifford�Treacle�Mine�(Lodge�La.)0757 1017 1227 1437 1722

Thurrock�Hospital 0801 1021 1231 1441 1726

Kingsman�Drive 0805 1025 1235 1445 1730

North�Stifford�High�Road 0809 1029 1239 1449 1734

Stifford�Road�Cander�Way 0813 1033 1243 1453 1738

Foyle�Drive�Gatehope�Drive 0816 1036 1246 1456 1741

Belhus�Derwent�Parade 0819 1039 1249 1459 1744

Ockendon�Station 0823 1043 1253 1503 1748

North�Ockendon�White�Post�Farm 0827 1047 1257 1507 1752

Warley�Street�Upminster�Trading�Park 0831 1051 1301 1511 1756

Great�Warley�Thatcher's�Arms 0836 1056 1306 1516 1801

Brentwood�Station 0841 1101 1311 1521 1806

Brentwood�High�Street 0847 1107 1317 1527 1812

269 No�service�on�Sundays�or�Public�Holidays.

Note: SD�-�Operates�on�school�days�only

Operated�by�NIBS www.londonbusroutes.net 29.8.17



269 Brentwood�–�Ockendon�–�Grays

269 Mondays�to�Fridays

SD NSD SD NSD

St�Helens�School�School�days�only) 0845 -- -- -- 1545 -- --

Brentwood�High�Street 0900 0900 1110 1320 1600 1600 1820

Brentwood�Station 0905 0905 1115 1325 1605 1605 1825

Great�Warley�Thatcher's�Arms 0910 0910 1120 1330 1610 1610 1830

Gt�Warley�Upminster�Tradin�Park 0915 0915 1125 1335 1615 1615 1835

North�Ockendon�White�Post�Farm 0920 0920 1130 1340 1620 1620 1840

Ockendon�Station 0924 0924 1134 1344 1624 1624 1844

Belhus�Derwent�Parade 0928 0928 1138 1348 1628 1628 1848

Foyle�Drive�Gatehope�Drive 0931 0931 1141 1351 1631 1631 1851

Stifford�Road�Cander�Way 0934 0934 1144 1354 1634 1634 --

North�Stifford�High�Road 0938 0938 1148 1358 1638 1638 --

Kingsman�Drive 0942 0942 1152 1402 1642 1642 --

Thurrock�Hospital 0946 0946 1156 1406 1646 1646 --

Lodge�Lane 0950 0950 1200 1410 1650 1650 --

Grays�Bus�Station 0957 0957 1207 1417 1659 1659 --

269 Saturdays�

Brentwood�High�Street 0900 1110 1320 1600 1820

Brentwood�Station 0905 1115 1325 1605 1825

Great�Warley�Thatcher's�Arms 0910 1120 1330 1610 1830

Gt�Warley�Upminster�Tradin 0915 1125 1335 1615 1835

North�Ockendon�White�Post�Farm 0920 1130 1340 1620 1840

Ockendon�Station 0924 1134 1344 1624 1844

Belhus�Derwent�Parade 0928 1138 1348 1628 1848

Foyle�Drive�Gatehope�Drive 0931 1141 1351 1631 1851

Stifford�Road�Cander�Way 0934 1144 1354 1634 --

North�Stifford�High�Road 0938 1148 1358 1638 --

Kingsman�Drive 0942 1152 1402 1642 --

Thurrock�Hospital 0946 1156 1406 1646 --

Lodge�Lane 0950 1200 1410 1650 --

Grays�Bus�Station 0957 1207 1417 1657 --

269 No�service�on�Sundays�or�Public�Holidays.

Note: SD�-�Operates�on�school�days�only

Operated�by�NIBS www.londonbusroutes.net 29.8.17


